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14
15
16
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IMPEGNO RECUPERO FRAZIONI ORARIE 29 GENNAIO - 09 FEBBRAIO 2024

LUN

MAR

MER

GIO

VEN

ANTONACCI G

ANTONACCI R

BAGNATO

BASILE D

BASILE S

BIANCO

BISIGNANI

BITONDO

BONACA

CAMARDELLA

CAMPOBASSO

CANDIDO

CANTORE

CARELLA

CARONE

CASTRIOTA

CORONA

D'AURIA

DE LEONARDIS

DEL BIANCO

DETTOLI

DI LEO

FRANCAVILLA

IARUSSI

LADIANA

LAMANNA

LEOGRANDE

LIVERANO

LONGO

LONOCE

LOPREIATO

LOSAVIO

LUDOVICO

MARAGLINO

MARAZIA

MARCHITELLI

MARINO

MARINO

MASTRANGELO




40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

MINUTIELLO

MISCIAGNA

MITROTTI

MOLA

MOTTOLA

OTTAVIANI

PENNELLI

PICCOLO

PIZZARELLI

PUMPO

PUTIGNANO V

RICCI

ROTOLO

SANTARCANGELO

SCALIGINA

SCARANO

SERINI

SPORTELLI

SUMA

SUMMA

TAGLIENTE

TARTARELLI

VACCARELLI




